08.30 UUR

09.30 UUR

10.00 UUR

10.30 UUR

11.00 UUR

11.30 UUR

12.00 UUR

13.30 UUR

14.00 UUR

15.00 UUR

16.00 UUR

DEUREN OPEN

OPENING

SESSIE 1

SESSIE 2

SESSIE 3

BIJBELLANCERING

LUNCH

SESSIE 4

PANEL

BORREL

DEUREN DICHT

INSPIRATIEPLEIN

TIID

08.45-09.00

12.15-12.30

12.45-13.00

15.15-15.30

IN GESPREK MET

STAY TUNED!

STAY TUNED!

STAY TUNED!

STAY TUNED!

POP-UP BOUTIQUE

TIUD

08.30-09.15

12.00-13.15

15.00-16.00

TUD

12.00-13.30

15.00-16.00

BIJZONDERHEDEN

STAY TUNED!

STAY TUNED!

STAY TUNED!

VRIENDIN REGISTRATIEDESK

DEAL

STAY TUNED!



